Worldwide Large Format Printer Shipment Value, Market Share, and Year-Over-Year
Growth, First Quarter 2014 (shipment values in millions of US$)

Vendors

1. HP
2. Canon
3. Epson

4,
Roland

5. Ricoh
Others
Total

Value
$192.02
$124.75

$78.97

$53.10

$52.78
$292.96
$794.58

Share
24.2%
15.7%

9.9%

6.7%

6.6%
36.9%
100.0%

Value
$184.65
$128.57

$76.88

$49.73

$47.34
$278.70
$765.87
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Source: IDC Worldwide Quarterly Large Format Printer Tracker, June 2014
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